
Ohio Bowling Conference 4 02/12/2022 - 02/12/2022
Tier 1 Columbus, OH

Men's Division Cert. No: 4058

Team Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Overall
Rank Team 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Total

1 Muskingum University V 1007 951 1021 975 3954 161 215 220 245 189 247 191 220 197 181 178 257 189 211 245 233 3379 7333
2 Walsh University V 945 1022 1103 956 4026 220 162 222 226 155 151 202 192 204 210 220 178 178 156 227 152 3055 7081
3 Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V 939 1035 973 960 3907 189 206 225 171 235 173 170 183 189 185 258 210 174 169 186 181 3104 7011
4 St. Vincent College V 983 947 892 994 3816 229 209 178 192 145 166 204 208 157 199 202 197 168 173 221 167 3015 6831
5 Notre Dame College V 924 1027 993 936 3880 191 162 167 168 188 146 190 157 204 166 228 176 146 216 192 190 2887 6767
6 Rio Grande ,University Of V 880 948 937 923 3688 183 145 165 191 179 164 205 185 150 183 190 192 157 145 190 187 2811 6499
7 Robert Morris University (PA) V 959 862 928 917 3666 192 195 202 191 213 156 197 187 165 149 181 159 150 150 143 200 2830 6496
8 Akron ,University Of V 795 871 892 901 3459 162 176 133 179 159 212 160 166 175 152 203 185 161 139 158 123 2643 6102
9 Mount Vernon Nazarene University V 915 799 821 916 3451 159 135 181 154 134 158 159 140 173 154 136 188 185 158 165 158 2537 5988

10 Ohio State University V 896 805 896 835 3432 168 186 166 172 160 115 139 150 169 117 189 122 165 158 169 161 2506 5938
11 Northern Kentucky University V 895 865 857 781 3398 159 173 145 138 165 148 159 139 154 159 161 132 161 144 150 137 2424 5822
12 Cincinnati ,University Of V 875 750 756 802 3183 147 164 180 190 156 166 114 124 140 190 135 135 175 151 186 199 2552 5735
13 Miami University V 790 752 838 872 3252 126 150 161 126 122 155 149 111 134 120 105 113 152 127 116 192 2159 5411

Total Team Pins: 11803 11634 11907 11768 47112 2286 2278 2345 2343 2200 2157 2239 2162 2211 2165 2386 2244 2161 2097 2348 2280 35902 83014
Team Field Ave: 907.923 894.923 915.923 905.231 3624 175.846 175.231 180.385 180.231 169.231 165.923 172.231 166.308 170.077 166.538 183.538 172.615 166.231 161.308 180.615 175.385 2761.69
Individual Field Ave: 181.585 178.985 183.185 181.046 181.2

65 65 65 65 260
Qualifying Team Standings 
Ohio Bowling Conference 4

Men's Varsity
Overall

Rank Team Total
1 Muskingum University V 7333
2 Walsh University V 7081
3 Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V 7011
4 St. Vincent College V 6831
5 Notre Dame College V 6767
6 Rio Grande ,University Of V 6499
7 Robert Morris University (PA) V 6496
8 Akron ,University Of V 6102
9 Mount Vernon Nazarene University V 5988

10 Ohio State University V 5938
11 Northern Kentucky University V 5822
12 Cincinnati ,University Of V 5735
13 Miami University V 5411
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